
Prvenstvo Hrvatske
RIJEKA

12.7.2012
15.7.2012

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

72. 100m SLOBODNO, Plivači - Kvalifikacije
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

72. 100m FREESTYLE, Male - heats

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-APS: 48.18, Duje Draganja (2009.) HR-MLJ: 51.80, Duje Draganja (1999.)

HR-JUN: 49.67, Duje Draganja (2000.) HR-KAD: 54.81, Kristian Komlenić (2011.)

Kvalifikacije

1 Mihael Vukić 1994 OLIMP QA11 4 0807
    1.     2. 26.4624.62

50.48+ 0.75 51.08

2 Krešimir Krmek 1991 MEDVEŠČAK QA10 1 0765
    1.     2. 27.1124.90

54.03+ 0.84 52.01

3 Hrvoje Capan 1991 MLADOST QA10 3 0758
    1.     2. 26.9825.18

52.73+ 0.81 52.16

4 Mario Todorović 1988 ZAGREBAČKI PK QA11 5 0755
    1.     2. 27.1525.08

51.54+ 0.74 52.23

5 Marko ðuran 1989 DUBRAVA QA9 6 0754
    1.     2. 27.3824.87

53.20+ 0.73 52.25

6 Mislav Sever 1994 PRIMORJE CO QA10 5 0752
    1.     2. 26.6825.63

51.76+ 0.79 52.31

7 Ivan Pošta 1994 MEDVEŠČAK QA9 3 0751
    1.     2. 27.2425.09

52.76+ 0.76 52.33

8 Ivan Levaj 1992 MLADOST QA10 4 0750
    1.     2. 27.0825.26

50.85+ 0.75 52.34

9 Ivan Capan 1992 MLADOST QA10 2 0748
    1.     2. 27.4524.94

53.37+ 0.77 52.39

10 Luka Matacin 1994 PRIMORJE CO QA10 6 0745
    1.     2. 27.2825.18

52.93+ 0.87 52.46

11 Luka Sever 1992 MEDVEŠČAK11 2 0741
    1.     2. 27.0425.52

53.37+ 0.94 52.56

12 Fran Cverle 1990 MEDVEŠČAK11 7 0738
    1.     2. 27.4325.19

53.53+ 0.77 52.62

13 Hrvoje Grubišić 1991 POŠK11 6 0732
    1.     2. 27.7125.07

52.82+ 0.79 52.78

14 Lovre Sorić 1995 MLADOST QB9 4 0720
    1.     2. 27.1725.89

51.54+ 0.75 53.06

15 Luka David ðilas 1993 POŠK11 8 0716
    1.     2. 27.9525.22

54.24+ 0.75 53.17

16 Marko Krce-Rabar 1992 MEDVEŠČAK9 7 0712
    1.     2. 26.9426.33

53.90+ 0.78 53.27

17 Maro Violić 1996 JUG QB9 2 0711
    1.     2. 27.7125.57

53.53+ 0.80 53.28

18 Stipe ðapić 1993 MORNAR10 7 0705
    1.     2. 27.9425.50

53.66+ 0.72 53.44

19 Lovro Draginić 1996 PRIMORJE CO QB9 1 0703
    1.     2. 27.3626.12

54.18+ 0.80 53.48

20 Goran Koprivnjak 1991 OLIMP9 8 0695
    1.     2. 28.3625.32

54.61+ 0.81 53.68

21 Marin Gudelj 1994 JADRAN QB10 9 0694
    1.     2. 28.3425.39

55.42+ 0.75 53.73
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22 Kristian Komlenić 1997 MLADOST QB8 5 0687
    1.     2. 27.5826.31

55.60+ 0.80 53.89

23 Zdeslav Jukić 1995 MLADOST QB11 1 0686
    1.     2. 27.8726.06

53.92+ 0.74 53.93

24 Petar Krešimir Marasović 1997 MORE QB9 9 0665
    1.     2. 28.5325.97

55.42+ 0.76 54.50

25 Luka Tovarloža 1995 MLADOST QB8 6 0663
    1.     2. 28.2826.27

56.01+ 0.82 54.55

26 Stefan Koroman 1991 ARENA9 0 0649
    1.     2. 29.1625.77

55.05+ 0.90 54.93

27 Bruno Blašković 1998 PULA QB4 4 0647
    1.     2. 28.0526.95

56.00+ 0.80 55.00

28 Mislav Cindrić 1993 ZAGREBAČKI PK10 0 0638
    1.     2. 29.1326.12

54.86+ 0.83 55.25

29 Arijan Zec 1995 MEDVEŠČAK QB8 4 0637
    1.     2. 28.8326.44

55.51+ 0.81 55.27

30 Ivan Balen 1994 MLADOST8 7 0628
    1.     2. 29.0626.48

56.44+ 0.70 55.54

31 Luka Planinc 1996 MLADOST QC11 9 0627
    1.     2. 29.3926.18

55.41+ 0.67 55.57

32 Nikola Tadić 1998 POŠK QC4 3 0624
    1.     2. 28.4227.23

57.10+ 0.72 55.65

33 Miljenko Bojčić 1996 JADRAN QC7 5 0618
    1.     2. 28.6527.19

56.90+ 0.68 55.84

34 Anton Hrvatin 1996 DELFIN QC7 6 0616
    1.     2. 28.9826.91

57.03+ 0.71 55.89

35 Zvonimir Sučić 1997 MEDVEŠČAK QC8 2 0613
    1.     2. 28.7927.21

56.44+ 0.84 56.00

36 Ante Lučev 1997 JADRAN QC7 7 0612
    1.     2. 29.3726.65

57.36+ 0.71 56.02

36 Ian Berišić 1996 MEDVEŠČAK QC8 0 0612
    1.     2. 28.8627.16

56.57+ 0.87 56.02

38 Kristijan Stunković 1995 ČAKOVEČKI PK7 3 0609
    1.     2. 29.0127.11

56.93+ 0.76 56.12

39 Bruno Oberan 1995 JUG8 1 0606
    1.     2. 29.0927.10

56.47+ 0.90 56.19

40 Dino Šikić 1996 PRIMORJE CO QC7 1 0593
    1.     2. 28.9127.70

57.40+ 0.73 56.61

41 Mihael Vidojević 1998 JUG QC4 6 0592
    1.     2. 29.6826.95

57.84+ 0.69 56.63

41 Mate Bolanča 1996 ŠIBENIK QC6 5 0592
    1.     2. 29.5827.05

57.98+ 0.80 56.63

43 Luka Trifunac 1995 MEDVEŠČAK8 9 0590
    1.     2. 29.3427.38

56.61+ 0.72 56.72

44 Darko Crnogaj 1996 ZAGREBAČKI PK8 8 0589
    1.     2. 29.3427.41

56.52+ 0.72 56.75

45 Jakov Tadić 1996 POŠK6 7 0582
    1.     2. 29.5427.43

58.30+ 0.67 56.97

46 Roko Sučević 1996 DUBRAVA6 4 0577
    1.     2. 29.1627.96

57.85+ 0.67 57.12
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47 Nikola Miljenić 1998 MEDVEŠČAK4 2 0575
    1.     2. 29.6127.58

58.00+ 0.68 57.19

48 Luka ðović 1997 JUG5 5 0575
    1.     2. 29.9627.24

59.20+ 0.93 57.20

49 Nikola Obrovac 1998 MEDVEŠČAK4 5 0569
    1.     2. 29.5227.87

56.87+ 0.68 57.39

50 Filip Dujmić 1996 JADRAN5 4 0565
    1.     2. 29.9027.63

59.10+ 0.70 57.53

51 David Salamon 1997 PRIMORJE CO6 1 0559
    1.     2. 30.1627.57

58.30+ 0.78 57.73

52 Šimun Petar Jelavić 1996 MEDVEŠČAK6 3 0557
    1.     2. 29.8827.92

58.05+ 0.82 57.80

53 Leon Deržič 1996 ZAGREBAČKI PK7 9 0556
    1.     2. 30.1227.71

57.62+ 0.67 57.83

54 Borna Dukić 1997 ZADAR6 6 0555
    1.     2. 30.1527.74

58.06+ 0.83 57.89

55 Alen Mosić 1999 POŠK4 7 0553
    1.     2. 30.2127.74

59.35+ 0.78 57.95

56 Karlo Košta 1998 JADRAN3 3 0547
    1.     2. 29.9628.20

1:01.23+ 0.80 58.16

57 Noa Zelić 1997 POREČ6 2 0547
    1.     2. 30.4627.71

58.20+ 0.82 58.17

58 Mislav Čović 1999 JADRAN4 0 0542
    1.     2. 30.1128.21

1:00.59+ 0.94 58.32

59 Luka Županović 1997 ZAGREBAČKI PK6 8 0542
    1.     2. 30.5127.84

58.49+ 0.69 58.35

60 Toni Živković 1996 MORE7 8 0539
    1.     2. 30.7227.71

57.50+ 0.72 58.43

61 Karlo Noah Paut 2000 JADRAN3 7 0530
    1.     2. 30.4028.37

1:01.85+ 0.80 58.77

62 Ivan Zovko 1995 JUG7 4 0523
    1.     2. 31.5827.45

56.65+ 0.91 59.03

63 Relja Munjin 1996 ZAGREBAČKI PK7 2 0517
    1.     2. 31.6927.58

57.33+ 0.80 59.27

64 Mario Župa 1999 POŠK4 9 0490
    1.     2. 30.8829.45

1:00.73+ 0.73 1:00.33

65 Ivan Baričević 1996 KAŠTELA5 3 0484
    1.     2. 31.3029.29

59.28+ 0.79 1:00.59

66 Lucijan Krpina 1998 JADERA3 5 0483
    1.     2. 31.6328.99

1:01.17+ 0.79 1:00.62

67 Stjepan Frkanec 1998 MEDVEŠČAK3 6 0480
    1.     2. 31.4029.36

1:01.51+ 0.71 1:00.76

68 Josip Živković 1998 MLADOST1 1 0474
    1.     2. 31.6729.34

1:03.97+ 0.85 1:01.01

69 Luka Šižgorić 1998 MEDVEŠČAK2 5 0472
    1.     2. 31.6029.48

1:02.56+ 0.69 1:01.08

70 Ivan Penava 1998 DUBRAVA3 4 0468
    1.     2. 32.4628.78

1:00.93+ 0.78 1:01.24

71 Bruno Torbarina 1999 ZADAR1 5 0467
    1.     2. 31.9329.38

1:03.22+ 0.86 1:01.31
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72 Dino Knežević 1998 OSIJEK ŽITO1 6 0465
    1.     2. 31.9829.41

1:03.38+ 0.70 1:01.39

73 Marin Jelekovac 1998 SISAK JANAF4 8 0464
    1.     2. 31.5929.83

1:00.41+ 0.83 1:01.42

74 Jakov Trutina 1999 MLADOST1 4 0459
    1.     2. 32.0429.62

1:03.19+ 0.78 1:01.66

75 Mario Ban 2000 DELFIN3 9 0458
    1.     2. 31.9029.79

1:02.54+ 0.82 1:01.69

76 Filip Petani 1999 ZADAR2 3 0457
    1.     2. 31.7130.02

1:02.64+ 0.74 1:01.73

77 Igor Kostovski 1998 POŠK4 1 0457
    1.     2. 32.7429.02

1:00.16+ 0.88 1:01.76

78 Karlo Grabić 1998 SISAK JANAF3 8 0455
    1.     2. 31.8829.94

1:02.41+ 0.68 1:01.82

79 Josip Čačković 1998 MLADOST3 1 0450
    1.     2. 32.5329.52

1:01.98+ 0.79 1:02.05

80 Josip Budimski 1998 SISAK JANAF2 7 0447
    1.     2. 32.2129.97

1:02.72+ 0.71 1:02.18

81 Vid Šobat 1999 MEDVEŠČAK1 7 0447
    1.     2. 32.7829.43

1:03.79+ 0.60 1:02.21

82 Saša Kužnar 1989 ZAGREBAČKI PK10 8 0442
    1.     2. 32.4729.97

54.58+ 0.71 1:02.44

83 Lovro Škurina 1999 OLIMP2 1 0437
    1.     2. 32.2130.48

1:02.88+ 0.82 1:02.69

84 Livio Marijan 1998 MLADOST2 6 0436
    1.     2. 33.0629.64

1:02.70+ 0.87 1:02.70

85 Aldin Botonjić 1999 SISAK JANAF2 4 0435
    1.     2. 32.2830.48

1:02.54+ 0.70 1:02.76

86 Ivan Filipović 1999 OSIJEK ŽITO1 8 0430
    1.     2. 32.9130.12

1:03.99+ 0.71 1:03.03

87 Haris Halilović 1998 PRIMORJE CO2 8 0429
    1.     2. 32.7130.33

1:02.89+ 0.86 1:03.04

88 Luka Dumančić 1998 MLADOST2 2 0423
    1.     2. 33.2330.15

1:02.70+ 0.73 1:03.38

89 Filip Turk 1999 MEðIMURJE3 0 0421
    1.     2. 33.2330.25

1:02.48+ 0.85 1:03.48

90 Lovro Dijanović 1998 OSIJEK ŽITO2 9 0419
    1.     2. 32.8130.76

1:03.12+ 0.75 1:03.57

91 Marko Dominović 1998 JADRAN1 2 0415
    1.     2. 34.6429.10

1:03.48+ 0.71 1:03.74

92 Borna Artić 1999 ZADAR1 3 0402
    1.     2. 34.1230.33

1:03.36+ 0.78 1:04.45

93 Dominik Kinkela 1999 PRIMORJE CO2 0 0358
    1.     2. 36.0230.98

1:02.90+ 0.96 1:07.00

NS Igor Čerenšek 1983 MLADOST11 0 0054.71 -.-- 99:99.99
NS Šime Šimunić 1996 MLADOST7 0 0057.58 -.-- 99:99.99
DQ Dorian Dobraš 1998 DUBRAVA Nepravilan start3 2 00

    1.     2. 34.4530.46
1:01.79+ 0.39 1:04.91

DQ Bruno Korbar 1994 MLADOST Odustajanje8 3 0055.96 -.-- 99:99.99
NK Pal Joensen 1990 FAROE ISLANDS11 3 00

    1.     2. 27.6625.68
52.50+ 0.85 53.34
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NK Oussama Melouli 1984 TUNISIA (TUN)9 5 0052.00 -.-- 99:99.99

Kadeti

1 Bruno Blašković 1998 PULA QB4 4 0647
    1.     2. 28.0526.95

56.00+ 0.80 55.00

2 Nikola Tadić 1998 POŠK QC4 3 0624
    1.     2. 28.4227.23

57.10+ 0.72 55.65

3 Mihael Vidojević 1998 JUG QC4 6 0592
    1.     2. 29.6826.95

57.84+ 0.69 56.63

4 Nikola Miljenić 1998 MEDVEŠČAK4 2 0575
    1.     2. 29.6127.58

58.00+ 0.68 57.19

5 Nikola Obrovac 1998 MEDVEŠČAK4 5 0569
    1.     2. 29.5227.87

56.87+ 0.68 57.39

6 Alen Mosić 1999 POŠK4 7 0553
    1.     2. 30.2127.74

59.35+ 0.78 57.95

7 Karlo Košta 1998 JADRAN3 3 0547
    1.     2. 29.9628.20

1:01.23+ 0.80 58.16

8 Mislav Čović 1999 JADRAN4 0 0542
    1.     2. 30.1128.21

1:00.59+ 0.94 58.32

9 Karlo Noah Paut 2000 JADRAN3 7 0530
    1.     2. 30.4028.37

1:01.85+ 0.80 58.77

10 Mario Župa 1999 POŠK4 9 0490
    1.     2. 30.8829.45

1:00.73+ 0.73 1:00.33

11 Lucijan Krpina 1998 JADERA3 5 0483
    1.     2. 31.6328.99

1:01.17+ 0.79 1:00.62

12 Stjepan Frkanec 1998 MEDVEŠČAK3 6 0480
    1.     2. 31.4029.36

1:01.51+ 0.71 1:00.76

13 Josip Živković 1998 MLADOST1 1 0474
    1.     2. 31.6729.34

1:03.97+ 0.85 1:01.01

14 Luka Šižgorić 1998 MEDVEŠČAK2 5 0472
    1.     2. 31.6029.48

1:02.56+ 0.69 1:01.08

15 Ivan Penava 1998 DUBRAVA3 4 0468
    1.     2. 32.4628.78

1:00.93+ 0.78 1:01.24

16 Bruno Torbarina 1999 ZADAR1 5 0467
    1.     2. 31.9329.38

1:03.22+ 0.86 1:01.31

17 Dino Knežević 1998 OSIJEK ŽITO1 6 0465
    1.     2. 31.9829.41

1:03.38+ 0.70 1:01.39

18 Marin Jelekovac 1998 SISAK JANAF4 8 0464
    1.     2. 31.5929.83

1:00.41+ 0.83 1:01.42

19 Jakov Trutina 1999 MLADOST1 4 0459
    1.     2. 32.0429.62

1:03.19+ 0.78 1:01.66

20 Mario Ban 2000 DELFIN3 9 0458
    1.     2. 31.9029.79

1:02.54+ 0.82 1:01.69

21 Filip Petani 1999 ZADAR2 3 0457
    1.     2. 31.7130.02

1:02.64+ 0.74 1:01.73

22 Igor Kostovski 1998 POŠK4 1 0457
    1.     2. 32.7429.02

1:00.16+ 0.88 1:01.76
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23 Karlo Grabić 1998 SISAK JANAF3 8 0455
    1.     2. 31.8829.94

1:02.41+ 0.68 1:01.82

24 Josip Čačković 1998 MLADOST3 1 0450
    1.     2. 32.5329.52

1:01.98+ 0.79 1:02.05

25 Josip Budimski 1998 SISAK JANAF2 7 0447
    1.     2. 32.2129.97

1:02.72+ 0.71 1:02.18

26 Vid Šobat 1999 MEDVEŠČAK1 7 0447
    1.     2. 32.7829.43

1:03.79+ 0.60 1:02.21

27 Lovro Škurina 1999 OLIMP2 1 0437
    1.     2. 32.2130.48

1:02.88+ 0.82 1:02.69

28 Livio Marijan 1998 MLADOST2 6 0436
    1.     2. 33.0629.64

1:02.70+ 0.87 1:02.70

29 Aldin Botonjić 1999 SISAK JANAF2 4 0435
    1.     2. 32.2830.48

1:02.54+ 0.70 1:02.76

30 Ivan Filipović 1999 OSIJEK ŽITO1 8 0430
    1.     2. 32.9130.12

1:03.99+ 0.71 1:03.03

31 Haris Halilović 1998 PRIMORJE CO2 8 0429
    1.     2. 32.7130.33

1:02.89+ 0.86 1:03.04

32 Luka Dumančić 1998 MLADOST2 2 0423
    1.     2. 33.2330.15

1:02.70+ 0.73 1:03.38

33 Filip Turk 1999 MEðIMURJE3 0 0421
    1.     2. 33.2330.25

1:02.48+ 0.85 1:03.48

34 Lovro Dijanović 1998 OSIJEK ŽITO2 9 0419
    1.     2. 32.8130.76

1:03.12+ 0.75 1:03.57

35 Marko Dominović 1998 JADRAN1 2 0415
    1.     2. 34.6429.10

1:03.48+ 0.71 1:03.74

36 Borna Artić 1999 ZADAR1 3 0402
    1.     2. 34.1230.33

1:03.36+ 0.78 1:04.45

37 Dominik Kinkela 1999 PRIMORJE CO2 0 0358
    1.     2. 36.0230.98

1:02.90+ 0.96 1:07.00

DQ Dorian Dobraš 1998 DUBRAVA Nepravilan start3 2 00
    1.     2. 34.4530.46

1:01.79+ 0.39 1:04.91
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